Application ID:-7007				SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT O	F MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD UPTO THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2013 - 2015			Employee No.:-611
1 Name designation & initial date	2	3	4 Details of sound in a set of sound in a	5 Details of Account in Bank. Post Office etc. Amount in balance un to the financial year	6 Details of the PPF. FDR. NSC. or NSS. KVP. IVP and shares unit and other investment etc. along with A/C No. date of	7	8	9
of joining the official service		becaus of earning members in the family such as their name profession monthly / annual income etc.		Details of Account in Bank, Post Office etc. Anount in Balance up to the infancial year and source of amount.		Details of foan advance etc. taken with its amount humber of installment name of the bank, institution etc.		s Remark
of joining the official service SHAILOJ CHANDRA Addl. Principal Judge, Family Court 24/12/2003	Name and age of family members Stat Ratna DOB-20-9-1973 EIGANRI CHANDRA Son DUVANSH CHANDRA Son DOB-20-12-2002	Details of earning members in the family such as their name profession monthly Janual income etc.	 Berlingsternator whitpool about 18:7000 Berlingsternator whitpool about 18:7000 Berlingsternator 2: Kix about 19:7000 Berlingsternator 2: Kix about 19:70000 Berlingsternator 2: Kix about 19:7000 Berlingsternator 2: Kix about 19:70000 Berlingsternator 2: Kix about 19:7000 Berlingsternator 2: Kix about 19:70000 Berlingsternator 2: Kix about 19:70000 Berlingsternator 2: Kix about 19:70000 Berlingsternator 2: Kix about 19:70	Defails of Account In Bank Pest Office etc. Annount in balance up to the financial year and source of annount. For FY 2013 44 Ref FY 2014 55 Ref FY 2014 55	FX.2013-14 FX.2014-14 FX.2014-14 FX.2014-14 FX.2014-14 FX.2014-14 FX.2014-14 FX.2014-14 FX.2014-1	Details of Isan advance etc. Laken with its amount number of installment name of the bank, institution etc. For FY, 2013-14 Forme Isan worth Rs. 14 Lac from S.B.I. main branch Elawach whole monthly installment in Rs. 12264: Law with law for advances of the Grav 2014 (C.B.D.A., till waiting for negative R posterior i will inform to from bla court with full data just after the registry C.B.C.B.A. (Second Area). To 2013 The C.B. (Second Area) and the second with the data just after the registry for the Grav 2004 Area (Second Area). The second advances of the Second Area (Second Area). The Second Area (Second Area) and the second with full data and the second advances of the Second Area (Second Area). The Second Area (Second Area) and the second advances of the Second Area (Second Area) and the Second Area (Second Area) and the Second Area (Second Area). The Second Area (Second Area) and the Second Area (Second Area (Second Area) and the Second Area (Second Area) and the Second Area (Second Area (Second Area) and the Second Area (Second Area)	Year 2013-14 Total Salary Ps. 1176865. Income from InterestNNSC/NVP/RDFDR- Ra.79250. Deduction: GS Ps. 4800. GPT Ps. Lab. 800 Ca 2300. Discussion. Biocome Taca Ps. 102487. Year 2014-15. Ti 2468. Total Salary - Ps. 1172468. Total Salary - Ps. 69009.	s Remark to the second
			De Hermannen FER of M. 2000 (2000) parchaese in Péro 2010 13-Dripting room furniture offit 85:500 (was parchaese autors money recover as drying room 13-Dripting and Pirother Control (1990) (2000) parchaese and pero 2010 (2011) (20	TOT CON	 P. M. 2007 With We study approximate (Mite) Links in measure in Mite) Links in measure in Mite) Parameters (Mite) Links in measure in Mite) Parameters (Mite) Links in measure in Mite) Parameters (Mite) Parameters (M			

LAND HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2013 - 2015										
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
Name	Appointment	District	Pargana	Area in Acres	Acquired or Ancestral	Annual Revenue	Estimated Value Rs.	Remark		
						Assessed				
SHAILOJ	24/12/2003	in F.Y.	F.Y.2013-14 &	176.31Sq.mt.	ancestral. above mention property is	0.15 For immovable	335000Rs. of immobavle			
CHANDRA		2013-14	2014-15	residential in Banda	given to my wife smt Ratna by her	property of Smt	ancestral property of Smt			
		district	Banda, Mohalla	of Smt Ratna	mother Smt Meena devi in family	Ratna in Banda.	Ratna	1 1		
		Banda up	kyotara city Banda	Gomti Nagar	settelment of gift whose actual	For Flat in Gomti	F.Y.2014-15	1 1		
			IN FY 2014-15	extention sector 4	possession was diliverd in april	Nagar extention	Rs.21,89,317.00			
			Gomti Nagar	lucknow	2011. of Smt Ratna.	sector 4 lucknow N/A		1 1		
			extention sector 4	IR	Property for self and Smt Ratna in			1 1		
			lucknow	001	Gomti Nagar extention sector 4					
					lucknow was acquired after registry.					



	SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES UPTO THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2013 - 2015									
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
Name	Appointment	Village Pargana & District	Areas in Acre	Revenue Assessed	Estimate Value (Rs.)	Whether acquired or parted with	How acquired or parted	From whom acquired or parted	Remark	



SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES UPTO THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2013 - 2015									
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Name	Appointment	Village Pargana & District	Areas in Acre	Revenue Assessed	Estimate Value (Rs.)	Whether acquired or parted with	How acquired or parted	From whom acquired or parted	Remark
CHANDRA		& 2014-15 district Banda up for F.y. 2014-15 Gomti Nagar extention sector	in Banda of Smt Ratna super area 102.726 square	lucknow	land of smt Ratna in banda as ancestral property. Rs.21,89,317.00 value of flat given for property in gomti Nagar extention Lucknow.	property is given to my wife smt Ratna by her mother Smt Meena devi in family settelment of gift whose actual possession was diliverd in april 2011. of Smt Ratna. Property for self and Smt Ratna in Gomti Nagar extention sector 4 lucknow was acquired after registry.	given to my wife Smt Ratna in family settlement/as a gift. while property of lucknow was acquired by sale deed done by LDA	My wife smt Ratna has acquired Land in Banda. 2-in Lucknow LDA has done registry in favour of myself and smt Ratna.	To, Hon'ble Registrar General, High Court of Judicature, Allahabad. Hon'ble Sir, With due regard I have to submit that for years 2009-10 and 2010-11 property statement was sent on 17-7-2013. there after i was transferd in april 2014 to Meerut. Where there was residence crises. On 3 july 2015 i was transfered to Hamirpur. Where due to unavoidable circumstances my relevent document was destroyed due to termite. I am seeking unconditional apology for this unwarranted and unavoidable delay. with kind regards, Yours faithfully, Shailoj Chandra Add. Principal Judge. family court Bareil 1 /4
eServicesJO					https://www.dc.allahabadhig	ncourt.in			family court Bareilly?